Date : 30/01/2023

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College : ANANDA MOHAN COLLEGE (111)
B.COM. SEMESTER - | (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Srl.  Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective

(1) (2)
GE1.1CHG

Reg. No. Candidate Name

1 171111-12-0009 111-1211-0745-17 SNEHA DUTTA SAMIR DUTTA

Page 1 of 2
Female
CSR: 64/17
> < Compulsory------- >
(3) (4) (1) ()

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 30/01/2023

College : ANANDA MOHAN COLLEGE (111)
B.COM. SEMESTER - | (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Srl. Roll Number

1 171111-22-0012
2 171111-22-0020
3 171111-22-0022
4  171111-22-0043
5 171111-22-0061
6 171111-22-0062
7 171111-22-0092
8 171111-22-0102
9 171111-22-0107
10 171111-22-0126
11 171111-22-0133
12 171111-22-0146

13  171111-22-0152

Reg. No.

111-1111-0680-17
111-1112-0635-17
111-1111-0602-17
111-1111-0723-17
111-1111-0726-17
111-1114-0591-17
111-1111-0615-17
111-1111-0700-17
111-1111-0694-17
111-1111-0710-17
111-1111-0639-17
111-1111-0701-17

111-1111-0613-17

Candidate Name

AKASH JAISWAL

AMAN SHARMA

ANKIT RAJAK
CHANDRA LOKNATH PAUL
KARAN KUMAR PATHAK
KARAN SINGH

RAHUL KUMAR SHAW
RAVI SHANKAR DEO
ROHIT SAH

SK RAFIT

SOUMODEEP PAUL
SUNNY PRASAD

SURAJIT DEY

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

MAHADEV JAISWAL
JAGANATH SHARMA
RAJ KUMAR RAJAK
TRILOKI NATH PAUL
AMAR NATH PATHAK
KAPIL DEO SINGH
AJAY KUMAR SHAW
RAM DEO SINGH
LAKHINDAR SAH

SK ABDUL RAHAMAN
LATE SUSANTA PAUL
SURESH PRASAD

KHOKAN DEY

<

(1)
GE1.1CHG

GE1.1CHG

GE1.1CHG

GE1.1CHG

GE1.1CHG

GE1.1CHG

GE1.1CHG

(2)

CC1.1CHG

CC1.1CHG

Elective

>

(3)
CC1.2CHG

CC1.2CHG

(4)
CC1.1CG

CC1.1CG
CC1.1CG

CC1.1CG

CC1.1CG

CC1.1CG
CC1.1CG
CC1.1CG
CC1.1CG
CC1.1CG

CC1.1CG

Page 2 of 2
Male
CSR: 64/17
------ Compulsory------->
() ()

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



